

**Order below Exh. 5**

Allowed as last chance.

Date :30/09/2024

(S. A. Surjuse)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class

**Order below Exh. 6 and 7**

Seen and filed.

Date :30/09/2024

(S. A. Surjuse)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class